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Immerse yourselfin a festive Maldivian paradise with our naturally better festive celebrations.
Unveil a magnificent gingerbread house made from local, sustainable ingredients.
Sing along to classic carols under the starry sky; sipping on handcrafted cocktails.
Indulge in a Christmas Gala Dinner featuring a mouthwatering menu of fresh, island-inspired cuisine.



Tuesday, December 24

06:30am - 07:00am
09:30am - 09:45am
09:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 10:30am
04:00pm - 05:00pm
04:30pm - 05:30pm
06:00pm - O7:00pm
07:00pm - 10:30pm

Learn How To Meditate
Gingerbread House Unveiling
Snorkelling Adventure**
Bathtub Tea Making Class*
Santa Making

Introduction To Snorkelling*
Christmas Carols & Cocktails

Christmas Gala Dinner**

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Calm Spa
Kakuni

Best Dives
Calm Spa
CoolZone
Andiamo
Kakuni Beach

Kakuni

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes







Wednesday, December 25

06:30am - O7:15am
11:00am - 03:00pm
09:30am - 10:15am
10:00am - 10:30am
10:30am - 11:00am
02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 04:00pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm

Hatha Yoga*

Christmas Brunch

Guided House Reef Snorkelling**
Christmas Cookie Decorating

Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson

Hula Hoop Class

Snorkelling Adventure**

Santa’s Arrival - Cocktails & Canapes

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Horizon Pavilion
Kakuni

Best Dives
CoolZone
Water Sports
Cool Zone

Best Dives
Kakuni Beach

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes
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Unwind with a kombucha workshop, discovering the secrets of this healthy; probiotic beverage.
Learn to create delicious sugar-free treats in our wellness cooking class.
Join our football camp opening - a fun way to get active with friends with our visiting football camp coach,
kicking off a season of fun and fitness.



Thursday, December 26

09:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 11:00am
11:00am - 12:00pm
12:00pm - 01:00pm
02:30pm - 03:00pm
04:00pm - 05:30pm
04:30pm - 06:30pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm
07:00pm - 10:00pm

Snorkelling Adventure**

Fire (Less) Dance Class

Candy Cane Hunt

Sugar-Free Wellness Cooking Class**
Jingle Toss Bell

Football Camp Opening

Sunset Dolphin Cruise**

Kombucha Workshop*

Sustainable Seafood BBQ*

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Best Dives
Kakuni
CoolZone
Kakuni
CoolZone
Futsal Pitch
Best Dives
Veli Bar

Kakuni

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



Embark on a foraging dinner adventure, where fresh, local ingredients guide the menu.
Explore the vibrant underwater world with a snorkelling adventure excursion.

Cool down with a festive pool party; surrounded by the island s natural beauty:



Friday, December 27

06:30am - O7:15am
10:00am - 11:00am
12:00pm - 01:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 04:00pm
03:30pm - 0O5:00pm
04:30pm - 06:00pm
05:00pm - 07:00pm
07:00pm - 10:00pm

Hatha Yoga*

Sea Bob Fun*

Magic Class

UV T-Shirt Making Class
Snorkelling Adventure**
Pool Party

Football Camp

Traditional Sunset Fishing**

Foraging Dinner**

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Horizon Pavilion
Water Sports
CoolZone
CoolZone

Best Dives
Infinity

Futsal Pitch
Best Dives

Garden

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



Unwind with a Sundowner castaway experience on pristine Medhufushi Island.
e into the sunset on a dolphin watchmg adventure.
hursting  with fresh, localﬂavours
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Saturday, December 28

09:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 10:30am
10:00am - 11:00am
02:00pm - 03:00pm
03:00pm - 04:00pm
04:30pm - 05:00pm
04:30pm - 05:30pm
04:30pm - 06:00pm
04:30pm - 06:00pm
04:30pm - 06:30pm
07:00pm - 10:00pm
07:30pm - 10:00pm

Snorkelling Adventure**
Face Lift DIY Class*
Juggling Class

| Spy Game

Parasailing Experience**
Scavenger Hunt
Introduction To Snorkelling**
Football Camp

Sundowner Castaway**
Sunset Dolphin Cruise**
Maldivian Malaafaiy Dinner*
Movie Night*

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Best Dives
Calm Spa
Kakuni
CoolZone
Best Dives
CoolZone
Andiamo
Futsal Pitch
Medhufushi Island
Best Dives
Kakuni

Movie Room

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes






Sunday, December 29

09:30am - 10:15am

10:00am - 11:00am

02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 04:00pm
03:30pm - 05:00pm
04:30pm - 06:00pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm
05:00pm - O7:00pm
07:30pm - 09:30pm
07:30pm - 10:00pm

Guided House Reef Snorkelling**
Aerial Dance Class

Drums & Warpaint

Snorkelling Adventure**

Pool Party

Football Camp

Cocktail Mixology*

Traditional Sunset Fishing**

Organic Wine & Food Pairing Dinner**
Movie Night*

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Best Dives
CoolZone
CoolZone
Best Dives
Infinity
Futsal Pitch
Veli Bar
Best Dives
The Cellar
Movie Room

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes
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Unleash creativity with a fun kids pizza making class.

Join a hatha yoga session, overlooking the stunning beach.
Witness nature’s magic on a sunset dolphin cruise, soaking in the vibrant colours

and playful marine life.




Monday, December 30

06:30am - O7:15am
09:30am - 10:15am
10:30am - 11:00am
11:00am - 12:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 04:00pm
04:00pm - 05:30pm
04:30pm - 06:30pm
07:00pm - 08:00pm

Hatha Yoga*

Guided House Reef Snorkelling**
Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson
Kid's Pizza Making Class*

Clock Party Pifata

Snorkelling Adventure**
Football Camp Closing

Sunset Dolphin Cruise**

Kid's Disco

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Horizon Pavilion
Best Dives

Best Dives
Andiamo
CoolZone

Best Dives
Futsal Pitch
Best Dives

CoolZone

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




Ring in the New Year naturally better at JA Manafaru!
Mingle at a stylish New Years Eve cocktail party.
Savour a classic New Years Eve gala dinner with all your favourites.
Dance the night away at the after party with a live DJ, culminating in a thrilling countdown
and dazzling fireworks display.




Tuesday, December 31

06:30am - 07:00am
09:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 10:30am
11:00am - 12:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
04:30pm - 05:30pm
06:30pm - 07:30pm
07:30pm - 10:30pm
11:00pm

12:00am

Learn How To Meditate
Snorkelling Adventure**
Bathtub Tea Making Class*
Party Hat Making

Hula Hoop Class

Introduction To Snorkelling**
New Year’s Eve Cocktail Party
New Year’s Gala Dinner**
After Party With Dj
Countdown & Fireworks

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Calm Spa
Best Dives
Calm Spa
CoolZone
CoolZone
Andiamo
Kakuni Beach
Kakuni
Kakuni
Kakuni Beach

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




Start fresh with a delicious New Years brunch.

Find your balance with a stand-up paddle board lesson.
Perfect your serve with our visiting tennis coach at a fun tennis camp.
Connect with nature on a traditional sunset fishing excursion.




Wednesday, January 1

06:30am - 07:15am
11:00am - 03:00pm
09:30am - 10:15am
10:30am - 11:00am
11:00am - 12:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 04:00pm
04:00pm - 05:00pm
05:00pm - O7:00pm

Hatha Yoga*

New Year’s Brunch

Guide House Reef Snorkelling**
Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson

Bingo Game

Kid's Paper Watch Making Class
Snorkelling Adventure**

Tennis Camp

Traditional Sunset Fishing**

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Horizon Pavilion
Kakuni

Best Dives
Water Sports
CoolZone
CoolZone

Best Dives
Tennis Court

Best Dives

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes







Thursday, January 2

09:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 11:00am
12:00pm - O1:00pm
12:00pm - 0O1:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
04:00pm - 05:00pm
04:30pm - 06:30pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm
07:00pm - 10:00pm
09:00pm - 11:30pm

Snorkelling Adventure**
Magic Class

Kid's Mocktail Class
Sugar-Free Wellness Cooking Class**
Wishing Wand Craft
Tennis Camp

Sunset Dolphin Cruise**
Kombucha Workshop*
Heart of the House Tour*
Sustainable Seafod BBQ*
Karaoke Night

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Best Dives
Kakuni
Infinity
Kakuni
CoolZone
Tennis Court
Best Dives
Veli Bar
Reception
Kakuni
Veli Bar

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




am T
L la .

Embark on a unique foraging‘ dinner adventure, where fresh, local ingredients guide the menu.
Explore the underwater world in. a whole new way with a seabob fun excursion.
Defy gravity with an exhilarating aerial dance class.



Friday, January 3

06:30am - 07:15am
10:00am - 11:00am
11:00am - 12:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
02:00pm - 03:00pm
04:00pm - 05:00pm
05:00pm - O7:00pm
07:00pm - 08:00pm
07:00pm - 10:00pm

Hatha Yoga*

Seabob Fun*

Aerial Dance Class
Snorkelling Adventure**
Treasure Hunt

Tennis Camp

Traditional Sunset Fishing**
Kid's Disco

Foraging Dinner**

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Horizon Pavilion
Water Sports
Kakuni

Best Dives
CoolZone
Tennis Court
Best Dives
CoolZone

Garden

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



Savour the flavours of Asia on Asian Street Night.
Soar through the sky with a thrilling parasailing experience.
Cozy up for a classic movie night in our dedicated movie room.
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Saturday, January 4

09:30am - 11:30am Snorkelling Adventure** Best Dives
10:00am - 10:30am Face Lift DIY Class* Calm Spa
10:00am - 11:00am Juggling Class CoolZone
03:00pm - 04:00pm Parasailing Experience** Best Dives
03:00pm - 04:00pm Greeting Card Workshop CoolZone
04:00pm - 05:00pm Tennis Camp Tennis Court
04:30pm - 05:30pm Introduction To Snorkelling** Andiamo
04:30pm - 06:00pm Sundowner Castaway** Medhufushi Island
04:30pm - 06:30pm Sunset Dolphin Cruise** Best Dives
07:00pm - 10:00pm Asian Street Night* Kakuni
07:30pm - 10:00pm Movie Night* Movie Room

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



Master sustainable cocktails with our expert mixologist in a mixology class.
Perfect your back hand at a tennis camp led by our guest coach.
Indulge in an organic wine & food pairing dinner featuring fresh, local ingredients
perfectly complemented by organic wines.
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Sunday, January 5

09:30am - 10:15am

11:00am - 12:00pm

02:00pm - 04:00pm
03:30pm - 05:00pm
04:00pm - 05:00pm
05:00pm - 06:00pm
05:00pm - O7:00pm
07:30pm - 09:30pm
07:30pm - 10:00pm

Guided House Reef Snorkelling**
Cupcake Decorating

Snorkelling Adventure**

Pool Party

Tennis Camp Closing

Cocktail Mixology*

Traditional Sunset Fishing**

Organic Wine & Food Pairing Dinner**
Movie Night*

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

Best Dives
CoolZone
Best Dives
Infinity
Tennis Court
Veli Bar
Best Dives
The Cellar

Movie Room

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



Mingle with Ded Moroz over festive arrival cocktails.
Savour a classic Orthodox Christmas Gala Dinner brimming with all your favourites.
Embark on a magical sunset dolphin cruise, creating lasting memories together. .
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Monday, January 6
06:30am - O7:15am Hatha Yoga* Horizon Pavilion
09:30am - 10:15am Guided House Reef Snorkelling** Best Dives
10:30am - 11:00am Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson Water Sports
11:00am - 12:00pm Making Paper Snowflakes CoolZone
02:00pm - 04:00pm Snorkelling Adventure** Best Dives
04:30pm - 06:30pm Sunset Dolphin Cruise** Best Dives
05:00pm - 06:30pm Ded Moroz Arrival Cocktail Kakuni Beach
07:00pm - 10:00pm Orthodox Christmas Gala Dinner** Kakuni
07:30pm - 10:00pm Movie Night* Movie Room

*Requires booking | **Requires booking and charges apply

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes
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